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ESTABLISHED IN 2008, PRAGATI POLYMERS IS COMMITTED TO 
DELIVERING HIGH-QUALITY RIGID PACKAGING SOLUTIONS WITH TWO 
PRODUCTION UNITS SPREAD ACROSS 60,000 SQ. FT. AND EQUIPPED 
WITH 23 BLOW, INJECTION, AND INJECTION STRETCH BLOW 
MOULDING MACHINES, WE SERVE A DIVERSE CLIENTELE ACROSS THE 
PHARMACEUTICAL, HYGIENE CARE, AND PERSONAL CARE SECTORS. 
OUR TEAM OF OVER 120 SKILLED EMPLOYEES ENSURES SMOOTH 
OPERATIONS AND CONSISTENT OUTPUT.

WE OFFER AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF PACKAGING PRODUCTS AND WE OFFER AN EXTENSIVE RANGE OF PACKAGING PRODUCTS AND 
ALSO IMPORT PREMIUM COMPONENTS SUCH AS CREAM PUMPS, MIST 
SPRAYERS, ACRYLIC JARS, AND MORE TO MEET SPECIALIZED 
REQUIREMENTS. OUR MANUFACTURING SETUP IS EQUIPPED WITH 
ADVANCED CAPABILITIES LIKE HEAT TRANSFER LABELLING, SILK 
SCREEN PRINTING, HOT STAMP FOILING, SLEEVING, AND WADDING. 
WITH AN IN-HOUSE PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT TEAM DRIVING 
INNOVATION AND A RIGOROUS QUALITY CONTROL DEPARTMENT 
ENSURING 100% PRODUCT INTEGRITY, WE MAINTAIN HIGH 
STANDARDS ACROSS EVERY STAGE.

A KEY HIGHLIGHT OF OUR INFRASTRUCTURE IS OUR 4,000 SQ. FT. A KEY HIGHLIGHT OF OUR INFRASTRUCTURE IS OUR 4,000 SQ. FT. 
CLASS 100,000 CLEAN ROOM FACILITY, BUILT TO MEET THE STRINGENT 
REQUIREMENTS OF PHARMACEUTICAL AND HIGH-END PERSONAL 
CARE PACKAGING. THIS CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT MINIMIZES 
PARTICULATE CONTAMINATION AND UPHOLDS SUPERIOR HYGIENE 
STANDARDS, MAKING IT IDEAL FOR BRANDS THAT DEMAND 
PRECISION, STERILITY, AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE.

COMPANY
PROFILE

Established in 2008, Pragati Polymers is committed to
delivering high-quality rigid packaging solutions with two
production units spread across 60,000 sq. ft. and equipped 
with 23 blow, injection, and injection stretch blow moulding 
machines. We serve a diverse clientele across the pharma-
ceutical, hygiene care, and personal care sectors. Our team 
of skilled employees ensures smooth operations andconsis-
tent output.

We offer an extensive range of packaging products and 
also import premium components such as cream pumps, 
mist sprayers, acrylic jars, and more to meet specialized
requirements. Our manufacturing setup is equipped with 
advanced capabilities like heat transfer labelling, silk screen 
printing, hot stamp foiling, sleeving, and wadding machines. 
With an in-house product development team driving inno-
vation and a rigorous quality control department ensuring 
100% product integrity, we maintain high standards across 
every stage.

A key highlight of our infrastructure is our 4,000 sq. ft. Class 
100,000 clean room facility, built to meet the stringent
requirements of pharmaceutical and high-end personal 
care packaging. This controlled environment minimizes 
particulate contamination and upholds superior hygiene 
standards, making it ideal for brands that demand preci-
sion, sterility, and regulatory
compliance.

Company Profile



Airless Bottles



PP AIRLESS

PPS AIRLESS

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

20ml
30ml
50ml

PP + PE
AB-2461
AB-2429
AB-2428

0.22 cc

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

15ml
30ml
50ml

AB-2419
AB-2410
AB-2411

PP + PE 0.22 cc

04

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc
0.22 cc

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

AB- 2419
AB- 2410
AB- 2411

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc
0.22 cc

20ml
30ml
50ml

AB- 2461
AB- 2429
AB- 2428



PPM AIRLESS

MAX AIRLESS

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

0.25 ccAB-2438
AB-2423

50ml
75ml

PP + PE

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

15ml
30ml
50ml

PP + PE
AB-2450
AB-2444
AB-2443

0.22 cc

05

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc
0.22 cc

15 ml
30 ml
50 ml

AB- 2450
AB- 2444
AB- 1617

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.25 cc
0.25 cc
0.25 cc

30 ml
50 ml
75 ml

AB- 2520
AB- 2438
AB- 2423

05



AS ALPHA AIRLESS

AS BETA AIRLESS

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

0.23 cc
AB-2473
AB-2474
AB-2475

15ml
30ml
50ml

AS + PE

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

15ml
30ml
50ml

AS + PE
AB-2470
AB-2471
AB-2472

0.23 cc

06

Code

AS + PE
AS + PE
AS + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.23 cc
0.23 cc
0.23 cc

15ml
30ml
50ml

AB- 2470
AB- 2471
AB- 2472

Code

AS + PE
AS + PE
AS + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.23 cc
0.23 cc
0.23 cc

15ml
30ml
50ml

AB- 2473
AB- 2474
AB- 2475



AS DELTA AIRLESS

DW ROUND AIRLESS

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

0.22 cc
AB-2480
AB-2482

PP + PE
30ml
50ml

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

15ml
30ml
50ml

AS + PE
AB-2476
AB-2477
AB-2478

0.23 cc

07

Code

AS + PE
AS + PE
AS + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.23 cc
0.23 cc
0.23 cc

15ml
30ml
50ml

AB- 2476
AB- 2477
AB- 2478

Code

AS + PE
AS + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc

30ml
50ml

AB- 2480
AB- 2521

07



DW SQUARE AIRLESS

AS BOSTON AIRLESS

08

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

0.22 cc
AB-2479
AB-2484

AS + PE
30ml
50ml

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

0.22 cc
AB-2481
AB-2483

PP + PE
30ml
50ml

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc

30ml
50ml

AB- 2481
AB- 2522

Code

AS + PE
AS + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

0.22 cc
0.22 cc

30ml
50ml

AB- 2479
AB- 2523

09



Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

1.0 cc
1.0 cc
1.0 cc
1.0 cc

30 ml
50 ml
80 ml
100 ml

NA

Code

PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE
PP + PE

Capacity Material Dosage

1.0 cc
1.0 cc
1.0 cc
1.0 cc

30 ml
50 ml
80 ml
100 ml

NA

ASTER AIRLESS

OMEGA AIRLESS

08



Cream Jars



MAPLE JAR

ETERNAL JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NACJ-758 PP + AS50gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NACJ-731 PP50gm

10

Code

-
68. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP + AS
PP + AS

30 gm
50 gm

-
CJ- 758

Code

70. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP50 gmCJ- 758



VELVET JAR

DW JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-691
CJ-655

PP
50gm
100gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-671
CJ-645
CJ-663

PP
25gm
50gm
100gm

11

Code

63. 0 ml
130. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP
PP

50 gm
100 gm

CJ- 691
CJ- 655

Code

36. 0 ml
72. 0 ml
135. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP
25 gm
50 gm
100 gm

CJ- 671
CJ- 645
CJ- 705



PET GLAM JAR

PET GLOW JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NACJ-757 PET100gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NACJ-737 PET100gm

12

Code

143. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET100 gmCJ- 757

Code

143. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET100 gmCJ- 737



PET ROSE JAR

PET TULIP JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-741
CJ-747

PET
100gm
200gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-743
CJ-745

PET
100gm
200gm

13

Code

116. 0 ml
223. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET
PET

100 gm
200 gm

CJ- 741
CJ- 747

Code

119. 0 ml
224. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET
PET

100 gm
200 gm

CJ- 743
CJ- 745



14

PET CUBE JAR

PET JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
PB-130
CJ-661
CJ-626

PET
100gm
250gm
500gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-715
CJ-718
CJ-738

PET
150gm
250gm
350gm

Code

144. 0 ml
254. 0 ml
526. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET
100 gm
250 gm
500 gm

CJ- 130
CJ- 661
CJ- 626

Code

164. 0 ml
302. 0 ml
437. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET
150 gm
250 gm
350 gm

CJ- 715
CJ- 718
CJ- 738



BRIHANS JAR

SILK JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-755
CJ-756

PP
150gm
250gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NACJ-641 PET100gm

15

Code

177. 0 ml
261. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP
PP

150 gm
250 gm

CJ- 755
CJ- 756

Code

149. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET100 gmCJ- 641



SAN JAR

GF JAR

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NA
CJ-708
CJ-696
CJ-697

PP
30gm
50gm
100gm

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

CJ-693
CJ-692
CJ-637
CJ-609

SAN

20gm
30gm
50gm
100gm

NA

16

Code

46. 0 ml
70. 0 ml
123. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP
30 gm
50 gm
100 gm

CJ- 708
CJ- 696
CJ- 697

Code

26. 0 ml
34. 0 ml
75. 0 ml
123. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

SAN
SAN
SAN
SAN

20 gm
30 gm
50 gm
100 gm

CJ- 693
CJ- 692
CJ- 637
CJ- 609



RS JAR

PP JAR

Code

79. 0 ml
132. 0 ml
219. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PET + PP
PET + PP
PET + PP

50 gm
100 gm
200 gm

CJ- 707
CJ- 700
CJ- 701

Code

75. 0 ml
123. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Material

PP
PP

50 gm
100 gm

CJ- 631
CJ- 603 



Roll- On



ROUND ROLL-ON

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-342
PB-280

PET
50ml
75ml

FRESH ROLL-ON

NANO ROLL-ON

18

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-356 PET50ml

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-336 PET50ml

Code Capacity Material

PET50 mlPB- 336 

Code Capacity Material

PET50 mlPB- 356

Code Capacity Material

PET
PET

50 ml
75 ml

PB- 342
PB- 280



ROUND ROLL-ON

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-342
PB-280

PET
50ml
75ml

FRESH ROLL-ON

NANO ROLL-ON

18

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-356 PET50ml

ITEM NO CAPACITY MATERIAL DOSAGE

NAPB-336 PET50ml

Code Capacity Material

HDPE
HDPE

50 ml
75 ml

HB- 420
HB- 412 

Code Material

PET50 mlPB- 336

Code Capacity Material

PET
PET

5 ml
9 ml

PB- 123
PB- 129

HDPE ROLL ON

EZEE ROLL ON

MINIATURE ROLL ON

Capacity

19



PET Bottles



PET ROUND

PET MILAN

Code

30. 0 ml
39. 0 ml
61. 0 ml
64. 0 ml
71. 0 ml

109. 0 ml
212. 0 ml
20. 0 ml

520. 0 ml
1110. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

14- 410
20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
24- 410
28- 410
28- 410

25 ml
30 ml
50 ml
60 ml
70 ml
100 ml
200 ml
200 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

PB- 081
PB- 376
PB- 117

PB- 244
PB- 341
PB- 018
PB- 062
PB- 316
PB- 199
PB- 267

Weight

4. 0 gm
5. 5 gm
8. 5 gm
8. 5 gm
10. 0 gm
13. 0 gm
21. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
39. 0 gm
58. 0 gm

Code

67. 0 ml
116. 0 ml
219. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 410
24- 410

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

PB- 111
PB- 010
PB- 051

Weight

10. 0 gm
15. 5 gm
22. 0 gm

21



PET JLI

PET JLI NEW

Code

36. 0 ml
58. 0 ml
119. 0 ml
211. 0 ml
219. 0 ml
316. 0 ml
539. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 415
24- 415
24- 415

24 mm LN
24- 415
28- 410

30 ml
50 ml
100 ml
200 m
200 ml
300 ml
500 ml

PB- 085
PB- 151

PB- 007
PB- 049
PB- 063
PB- 084
PB- 100

Weight

5. 5 gm
9. 0 gm
13. 5 gm
22. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

Code

119. 0 ml
138. 0 ml
227. 0 ml
269. 0 ml
519. 0 ml
1105. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410
24- 410
24- 410
28- 410
28- 410

100 ml
120 ml
200 ml
250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

PB- 379
PB- 260
PB- 301
PB- 258
PB- 192
PB- 195

Weight

15. 5 gm
15. 5 gm
22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
44. 0 gm
58. 0 gm

22



PET NOVA

PET SPHERE

Code

29. 5 ml
64. 0 ml
113. 0 ml
211. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

14- 410
20- 410
20- 415
20- 415

25 ml
50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

PB- 080
PB- 180
PB- 139
PB- 053

Weight

4. 0 gm
8. 5 gm
13. 0 gm
21. 0 gm

Item No

59. 0 ml
64. 0 ml
111. 0 ml

215. 0 ml
313. 0 ml
517. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
24- 410
24- 410
28- 410

50 ml
60 ml
100 ml
200 ml
300 ml
500 ml

PB- 118
PB- 393
PB- 324
PB- 220
PB- 217
PB- 326

Weight

8. 5 gm
10. 0 gm
13. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
44. 0 gm

23



PET CURV

PET EDGE

Code

115. 0 ml
217. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410

100 ml
200 ml

PB- 425
PB- 426

Weight

22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm

Code

123. 0 ml
222. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410

100 ml
200 ml

PB- 427
PB- 429

Weight

22. 0 gm
30. 0 gm

31

Bottom view



PET LOTION

PET SQUARE

Code

23. 7 ml
33. 0 ml
70. 0 ml
125. 0 ml
261. 0 ml
543. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

14- 410
14- 410
20- 410
20- 410
24- 415
28- 410

20 ml
30 ml
60 ml
120 ml
250 ml
500 ml

PB- 070
PB- 087
PB- 125
PB- 032
PB- 075
PB- 103

Weight

4. 0 gm
5. 0 gm
8. 5 gm
13. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

Item No

37. 0 ml
61. 0 ml
123. 0 ml
221. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
24- 415

30 ml
50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

PB- 362
PB- 119

PB- 023
PB- 065

Weight

5. 5 gm
10. 0 gm
18. 0 gm
26. 0 gm

24



PET OVAL

PET FLAT

Code

58. 0 ml
111. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
20- 410

50 ml
100 ml

PB- 112
PB- 012

Weight

8. 5 gm
13. 0 gm

Code

59. 0 ml
105. 0 ml
213. 0 ml
524. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 415
20- 415
20- 415
28- 410

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml
500 ml

PB- 109
PB- 006
PB- 047
PB- 094

Weight

8. 5 gm
13. 0 gm
18. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

25



PET TAPER

PET ASL

Code

62. 0 ml
118. 0 ml
218. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 410
24- 410

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

PB- 161
PB- 162
PB- 340

Weight

10. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm

Code

64. 0 ml
124. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
20- 410

60 ml
120 ml

PB- 124
PB- 031

Weight

8. 5 gm
13. 0 gm

26



PET DAISY

PET BONITO

Code

110. 0 ml
222. 0 ml
322. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 410
24- 410

100 ml
200 ml
300 ml

PB- 304
PB- 306
PB- 307

Weight

13. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
30. 0 gm

Code

58. 0 ml
109. 0 ml
211. 0 ml

422. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 415
20- 415
20- 415
28- 410

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml
400 ml

PB- 108
PB-004
PB-046
PB-140

Weight

10. 0 gm
13. 0 gm
18. 5 gm
39. 0 gm

27



PET ASTA

PET ORIKA

Code

111. 0 ml
220. 0 ml
521. 0 ml
1110. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 410
28- 410
28- 410

100 ml
200 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

PB- 002
PB- 044
PB- 153
PB- 268

Weight

13. 5 gm
26. 0 gm
39. 0 gm
58. 0 gm

Code

111. 0 ml
214. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 415
20- 415

100 ml
200 ml

PB- 638
PB- 637

Weight

13. 5 gm
18. 5 gm

28



PET BELL

PET LILY

Code

178. 0 ml
326. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410

150 ml
300 ml

PB- 034
PB- 083

Weight

18. 5 gm
22. 0 gm

Code

111. 0 ml
206. 0 ml
328. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410
24- 410

100 ml
200 ml
300 ml

PB- 337

Weight

22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
30. 0 gm

29



PET BLOOM

Code

119. 0 ml
216. 0 ml
322. 0 ml
426. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410
24- 410
28- 410

100 ml
200 ml
300 ml
400 ml

PB- 317
PB-320

PB-354

Weight

22. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
30. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

PET FLOW

Code

158. 0 ml
268. 0  ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410

120 ml
250 ml

PB- 423
PB- 424

Weight

22. 0 gm
30. 0 gm

30



PET IRIS

PET EVITA

Code

135. 0 ml
258. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410
24- 410

120 ml
250 ml

PB- 382
PB- 397

Weight

22. 0 gm
30. 0 gm

Code

109. 0 ml
523. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 415
28- 410

100 ml
500 ml

PB- 005
PB- 093 

Weight

13. 0 gm
42. 0 gm

31



PET PW

PET JUNIPER

Code

61. 0 ml
111. 0 ml
211. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

PB- 114
PB- 016
PB- 058

Weight

8. 5 gm
12. 5 gm
17. 5 gm

Code

56. 0 ml
107. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 410
24- 410

50 ml
100 ml

-
-

Weight

10. 0 gm
15. 5 gm

32



PET FOAMING

PET CRIMP

Code

72. 0 ml
153. 0 ml
189. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

30- 400
42- 410
42- 410

60 ml
100 ml
150 ml

PB-221
PB-208
PB-223

Weight

13. 0 gm
27. 0 gm
27. 0 gm

Code

116. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20 mm100 mlPB- 160

Weight

18. 5 gm

33



PET NOVA ROPP

PET ROSE WATER

Code

76. 0 ml
132. 0 ml
270. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP

60 ml
120 ml
250 ml

PB-360
PB-352
PB-359

Weight

12. 5 gm
15. 5 gm
24. 0 gm

Code

124. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP120 mlPB- 033

Weight

12. 5 gm

34



PET TABLET CONTAINER

PET PHARMA

Code

83. 0 ml
127. 0 ml
169. 0 ml
213. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

38- 400
38- 400
38- 400
38- 400

80 ml
100 ml
150 ml
200 ml 

PB- 302
PB- 024
PB- 038
PB- 150

Weight

16. 5 gm
16. 5 gm
19. 5 gm
22. 5 gm

Code Capacity OFC Neck size

22 mm ROPP
22 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
28 mm ROPP

10 ml
15 ml
30 ml
40 ml
60 ml
70 ml
100 ml
120 ml
200 ml
500 ml
500 ml

PB- 400
PB- 405 
PB- 183
PB- 507
PB- 128
PB- 408
PB- 014
PB- 409
PB- 056
PB- 188
PB- 104

Weight

5. 0 gm
5. 0 gm
6. 0 gm
10. 0 gm
8. 5 gm
10. 0 gm
12. 5 gm
12. 5 gm
17. 5 gm
37. 0 gm
37. 0 gm

16. 0 ml
24. 0 ml
43. 0 ml
53. 0 ml
72. 0 ml
97. 0 ml
121. 0 ml
142. 0 ml
236. 0 ml
546. 0 ml
546. 0 ml

35



PET MLL

Code

58. 0 ml
130. 0 ml
522. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP

28- 410 

50 ml
100 ml
500 ml 

PB- 145
PB- 348
PB- 147

Weight

8. 5 gm
12. 5 gm
39. 0 gm

PET PHARMA MEDI

Code

408. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP400 mlPB- 634

Weight

24. 0 gm

36



PET BIONOVA BRUT

PET PHARMA BRUT

Code

260. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP200 mlPB- 219

Weight

22. 0 gm

Code

231. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 mm ROPP200 mlPB- 055

Weight

17. 5 gm

37



FLORAL DISHWASH

PET SAVLON

Code

272ml
518ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

28- 410
28- 410

250 ml
500 ml

PB- 073
PB- 095

Weight

29. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

Code

268ml
555ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

28- 410
28- 410

250 ml
500 ml

PB- 077
PB- 106

Weight

29. 0 gm
39. 0 gm

38



PET GLASS CLEANER

PET GLASS CLEANER NEW

Code

543. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

28- 410500 mlPB- 096

Weight

39. 0 gm

Code

517. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

28- 410500 mlPB- 097

Weight

42. 0 gm
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PET MINIATURE SERIES

Code

7. 2 ml
11. 2 ml
19. 0 ml
23. 7 ml
30. 0 ml
29. 5 ml
30. 5 ml
33. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

14- 410
14- 410
14- 410
14- 410
14- 410
14- 410
14- 410
14- 410

5 ml
9 ml
15 ml
20 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
30 ml

PB- 123
PB- 129
PB- 132
PB- 070
PB- 081
PB- 080
PB- 079
PB- 087

Weight

3. 5 gm
4. 0 gm
4. 0 gm
4. 0 gm
4. 0 gm
4. 0 gm
5. 0 gm
5. 0 gm

PET SQUARE HANDWASH

Code

283. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

24- 410250 mlPB- 078

Weight

22. 0 gm
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HDPE Bottles



HDPE ROUND (FTC)

HDPE ROUND

Code

62. 0 ml
113. 0 ml
218. 0 ml
316. 0 ml
508. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

20- 415
20- 415

24 mm LN
24 mm LN
24 mm  LN

20- 410
20- 410
24- 410
28- 410
28- 410

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml
300 ml
500 ml

HB- 417
HB- 312
HB- 335
HB- 370
HB- 390

Weight

10. 0 gm
15. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
33. 0 gm
47. 0 gm

Code

58. 0 ml
109. 0 ml
211. 0 ml

274. 0 ml
527. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml
250 ml
500 ml

HB- 426
HB- 311  
HB- 336
HB- 504
HB- 588

Weight

10. 0 gm
15. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
27. 0 gm
50. 0 gm
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HDPE NOVA(CRC)

HDPE NOVA

Code

66. 0 ml
134. 0 ml
257. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

60 ml
120 ml
250 ml

HB- 407
HB- 329
HB- 360

Weight

13. 0 gm
17. 0 gm
24. 0 gm

Code

26. 0 ml
34. 0 ml
66. 0 ml
130. 0 ml
132. 0 ml
215. 0 ml
257. 0 ml
540. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

25 ml
30 ml
60 ml
120 ml
120 m
200 ml
250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

HB- 368
HB- 489
HB- 406
HB- 330
HB- 472
HB- 488
HB- 363
HB- 387
HB- 541

 

Weight

5. 5 gm
5. 5 gm
13. 0 gm
17. 0 gm
17. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
27. 0 gm
50. 0 gm
90. 0 gm

25 mm  CRC
28 mm CRC
28 mm CRC

18- 410
20- 410
20- 410
20- 410
24- 410
24- 410
28- 410
28- 410
38- 400
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HDPE FLAT

HDPE FLAT NEW

Code

40. 0 ml
74. 0 ml
141. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

30 ml
60 ml
120 ml

HB- 375
HB- 404
HB- 328

 

Weight

7. 0 gm
13. 0 gm
19. 0 gm

Code

61. 0 ml
122. 0 ml
240. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml

HB- 398
HB- 305
HB- 333  

Weight

11. 0 gm
17. 0 gm
25. 0 gm

20- 410
20- 415
20- 415

20- 415
20- 415

24 mm LN
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HDPE SPHERE

Code

66. 0 ml
213. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

50 ml
200 ml

HB- 542
HB- 543

Weight

10. 0 gm
26. 0 gm

20- 410
24- 410

HDPE JULI 

Item No

119. 0 ml
260. 0 ml
560. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

100 ml
200 ml
500 ml

PB- 118
PB- 393
PB- 324

Weight

19. 0 gm
32. 0 gm
60. 0 gm

24- 410
24- 410
28- 410



45

HDPE BIRD

HDPE CLEANSER

Code

311. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

300 mlHB- 427

Weight

30. 0 gm

Code

184. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

150 mlHB- 430

Weight

19. 0 gm

28- 410

24- 415
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HDPE BELL

HDPE NEO

Code

294. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

250 mlHB- 527

Weight

28. 0 gm

Code

151. 0 ml
266. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

120 ml
250 ml

HB- 544 

Weight

17. 0 gm
27. 0 gm

28- 410

20- 410
24- 410
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HDPE TABLET CONTAINER

SQUARE TABLET CONTAINER

Code Capacity Neck size

10 cc
40 cc
70 cc
85 cc
100 cc
130 cc
150 cc
200 cc
300 cc

HB- 325
HB- 535
HB- 410
HB- 413
HB- 320
HB- 348
HB- 350
HB- 353
HB- 369

Weight

6. 0 gm
10. 0 gm
12. 5 gm
15. 0 gm
18. 0 gm
20. 0 gm
21. 0 gm
23. 0 gm
34. 0 gm

28 mm ROPP
33- 400
38- 400
38- 400
38- 400
38- 400
38- 400
38- 400
45- 400

Code Capacity Neck size

125 ccHB- 347

Weight

17. 0 gm38- 400
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TRIANGLE TABLET CONTAINER

HDPE NEPTUNE

Code Capacity Neck size

100 ml
200 ml
300 ml

HB- 308
HB- 334
HB- 461

Weight

17. 0 gm
26. 0 gm
38. 0 gm

Code Capacity Neck size

40 cc
70 cc

HB- 379
HB- 411 

Weight

10. 5 gm
13. 0 gm

33- 400
 33- 400

24- 410
24- 410
24- 410

111. 0 ml
219. 0 ml
344. 0 ml

OFC
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HDPE FLOOR CLEANER

HDPE TOILET CLEANER

Code Capacity

500 ml
750 ml

HB- 396
HB- 455

Weight

41. 0 gm
56. 0 gm

Code Capacity Neck size

500 mlHB- 383

Weight

41. 0 gm28 mm
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HDPE GLASS CLEANER

HDPE DETERGENT

Code Capacity

500 ml
1000 ml

HB- 381
HB- 372

Weight

42. 0 gm
95. 0 gm

Code Capacity Neck size

500 mlHB- 385

Weight

48. 0 gm28- 410
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HDPE LUPIN

HDPE SWACHH HANDWASH

Code Capacity

250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

HB- 484
HB- 393
HB- 301

Weight

35. 0 gm
47. 0 gm
98. 0 gm

272. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

250 mlHB- 529

Weight

30. 0 gm28- 410

CodeCode
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HDPE LB HANDWASH

HDPE LOREAL 

Code Capacity Neck size

1000 mlHB- 319

Weight

90. 0 gm28- 410

Code

272. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

250 mlHB- 444

Weight

30. 0 gm28- 410
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HDPE DESIRE

HDPE DUSTING CONTAINER

126. 0 ml
278. 0 ml
545. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

HB- 519
HB- 355
HB- 382 

Weight

17. 0 gm
33. 0 gm
58. 0 gm

Code Capacity

30 gm
100 gm

HB- 459
HB- 512 

Weight

15. 0 gm
24. 0 gm

24- 410
28- 410
28- 410

Code
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HDPE VOILA

HDPE MARS

Code

122. 0 ml
214. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

100 ml
200 ml

HB- 316
HB- 341

Weight

18. 0 gm
23. 0 gm

20- 410
24- 415

Code Capacity

100 ml
200 ml

HB- 345
HB- 354

Weight

16. 0 gm
22. 0 gm
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HDPE CERA

HDPE VENUS

Code Capacity

100 ml
200 ml

HB- 525
HB- 441

Weight

21. 0 gm
31. 0 gm

Item No

53. 0 ml
107. 0 ml
214. 0 ml
573. 0 ml

Capacity OFC Neck size

50 ml
100 ml
200 ml
500 ml

HB- 401
HB- 314
HB- 338
HB- 391 

Weight

11. 0 gm
17. 0 gm
23. 0 gm
42. 0 gm

20- 410
25 mm ROPP
25 mm ROPP
28 mm ROPP
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HDPE CONTAINER

HDPE CONTAINER

Code Capacity

270 ml
370 ml
600 ml

HB- 373
PB- 377
PB- 403

Weight

25. 0 gm
32. 0 gm
38. 0 gm

Item No Capacity Neck size

500 ml
900 ml

HB- 386
HB- 445

Weight

50. 0 gm
60. 0 gm

93- 400
93- 400
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DROPPER BOTTLE

HDPE RM

Code Capacity

5 ml
10 ml
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml
100 ml

DB- 2309
DB- 2302
DB- 2303
DB- 2304
DB- 2306
DB- 2301

Code Capacity Neck size

500 ml
1000 ml

HB- 395
HB- 458 

Weight

4. 0 gm
90. 0 gm

28- 410
28- 410
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HDPE JERRY CAN

HDPE PSK CAN

Code Capacity

5 ltsHC- 520

Item No Capacity

5 ltsHC- 504

Item No Capacity

1 lts
5 lts

HC- 502
HC- 517

HDPE OVAL CAN
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HDPE F TYPE CAN

PP 1 KG CONTAINER

Code Capacity

5 ltsHC- 503

Item No Capacity

1 kgHB- 454

HDPE RECTANGULAR BOTTLE

Code Capacity

250 ml
500 ml
1000 ml

HB- 366
HB- 394
HB- 302

Weight

45. 0 gm
62. 0 gm
97. 0 gm



Caps and Closures



FLIP TOP CAP

DISC TOP CAP

15 X 2 mm FTC
CA- 805

24- 415 FTC
CA- 851

24 LONG NECK FTC
CA- 852

25 mm FTC
CA- 859

20 X 3 mm FTC
CA- 838

20 X 5 mm FTC
CA- 842

20 X 2 mm FTC
CA- 816

FLIP TOP CAP

24- 410 FTC
CA- 845

28 mm FTC
CA- 887

20 mm Volza Cap
CA- 1251 

20- 410
Metalizing

CA- 1037

38 mm FTC
CA- 1162 

24- 415 Beak FTC24 mm Volza Cap
CA- 1192

Dome 20 mm
CA- 809

20 mm
CA- 806

24 mm
CA- 864

28 mm
CA- 877

24 mm
Outer Dia- 42 mm

Metallized 

Dome 24 mm
CA- 1157

WK 20mm
CA- 1220

WK 24 mm
CA- 1204

28- 410 Dishwash
CA- 873

20- 415
Metalizing



15 mm Doom
CA- 923

24 mm Long
CA- 848

28 mm
CA- 1167

28 mm CRC
CA- 875

33 mm
CA- 925

38 mm
CA- 921

38 mm
White

38 mm CRC
CA- 913

20 mm Short
CA- 1119

22 mm
Pilfer Proof

CA- 1027

24 mm Short
CA- 1123

SCREW CAP

20 mm Short
CA- 1119

24 mm
Pilfer Proof

24 mm Doom 25 mm
Pilfer Proof

CA- 1064

25 mm
CRC Short
CA- 855

28 mm Pilfer Proof
CA- 1040

25 mm CRC Long
CA- 1244

53 mm
CA- 931

53 mm Mushroom Cap 53 mm Alu Cap
CA- 1144
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28 mm
Push Pull Cap

CA- 893

20 mm
Push Top Cap

10 ml
Measuring Cup

CL- 2515

28 mm
Inner Plug
CL- 2503

30 ml
Measuring Cup

CL- 2505

20 mm
Comb Appplicator

CA- 2504

24 mm Short
Comb Appplicator

CA- 2450

24 mm Long
Comb Appplicator

CA- 1159

24 mm
Push Top Cap

28 mm
Push Top Cap

20 mm
Inner Plug
CL- 2510

93 mm
CA- 954

73 mm
CA- 1238

83 mm
CA- 1029

63 mm
CA- 1028

63 mm Mushroom Cap 63 mm Alu Cap
CA- 1142

SCREW CAP WITH APPLICATION

24 mm
Inner Plug
CL- 2535
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25 mm
Inner Plug
CL- 2502



32 mm 
Foaming Pump

FP- 2105

14 mm FMS
SS- 1208

24 mm FMS 24 mm FMS 24 mm
Black- Gold

SS- 1237

24 mm
White- Gold

LC- 2011

24 mm
Black- Silver

SS- 1239

20 mm
White- Gold

SS- 1222

24 mm 
Foaming Pump

42 mm 
Foaming Pump

FP- 2101

42 mm Brush 
Foaming Pump

FP- 2102

FOAMING PUMP

FINE MIST SPRAYER

18 mm FMS
SS- 1232

20 mm FMS
LC- 2015

20 mm
Smooth
LC- 2004

20 mm
Nasal

SS- 1231

20 mm
Oral
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24 mm Smooth
LC- 2006

24 mm Smooth
LC- 2007

24 mm
Oil Spray

24 mm
Wide Spray

SS- 1245

24 mm
Wide Spray

SS- 1245

28 mm FMS
SS- 1227

28 mm FMS
SS- 1226

28 mm FMS New Card Spray
CS- 2201

Pen Spray
SS- 1225

CREAM PUMP

18 mm
Serum Pump

CP- 1812

20 mm
White- Gold

CP- 1814

24 mm 
Black- Gold

CP- 1809

24 mm
Black

CP- 1811

24 mm
White- Silver

CP- 1808

24 mm
White

15 gm
Under Eye Roll On

AB- 2431

20 mm
White- Silver

CP- 1808

20 mm
Black

CP- 1801

20 mm
White

CP- 1804
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20 mm
LP- 1402

28 mm
SD- 1334

20 mm

24 mm
LP- 1418

24 mm
SD- 1313

24 mm
SD- 1312

28 mm
LP- 1416

28 mm
White- Gold

SD- 1311

28 mm
White- Silver

SD- 1310

28 mm
White
LP- 1412

LOTION PUMP
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24 mm
SD- 1333

24 mm

24 mm
V3

SD- 1336

24 mm
V3

SD- 1337



24 mm
Mini Trigger

MT- 1705

24 mm
Mini Trigger

MT- 1704

28 mm
Mini Trigger

MT- 1708

28 mm
Mini Trigger

MT- 1707

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TS- 1526 A

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TS- 1530

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TS- 1528

28 mm
Trigger Spray

28 mm
Trigger Spray

28 mm
Trigger Spray

28 mm
Trigger Spray

28 mm
Trigger Spray

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TS- 1527 A

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TS- 1506

28 mm
Trigger Spray

TRIGGER SPRAY
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Pragati Polymers

Pragati Polymers (H. O)
No. 3/ 2, MB Space, 1st Main, New

Timberyard Layout, Bangalore- 560004

Pragati Polymers (R. O)
Plot no. 146/147, New Diamond Nagar

Industrial Estate, Laskana, Surat- 395013

www.pgp.co.in
info@pgp.co.in

+91 80 2674 5626 


